Item Number
KX85
BS16
BS7851
BS53525
BO304N
BO514
MJ25150R
BW
CBSLH
RG546

Description

Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct

Crayons, Crayola, 16c¢t

Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct
Watercolors, Crayola, Washable, 8ct

Glue, Elmer's, 40z, Washable School Glue, White

Glue Stick, Elmer's, .210z, Washable, Purple

Folder, Poly Pocket, Red

Baby Wipes, Soffs, Soft Pack 80ct

Scissors, 5" Blunt Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+
Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted

PreK4

Quantity
3

2
2
2

-

NN B


ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle

ArcherA
Rectangle


