## PreK4

Item Number	Description	Quantity
KX85	Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct	3
BS16	Crayons, Crayola, 16ct	2
BS7851	Markers, Crayola, Ultra-Clean Washable, Thick Tip, 10ct	2
BS53525	Watercolors, Crayola, Washable, 8ct	2
BO304N	Glue, Elmer's, 4oz, Washable School Glue, White	1
BO514	Glue Stick, Elmer's, .21oz, Washable, Purple	4
MJ25150R	Folder, Poly Pocket, Red	2
BW	Baby Wipes, Soffs, Soft Pack 80ct	2
CBSLH	Scissors, 5" Blunt Tip, Large Handle, Stainless, Ages 4+	1
RG546	Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted	1